
2/19/2021 Service Notice For Case: 19-2050-GE-CSS

CASE NUMBER:
fSL^ASE

DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

19-2050-GE-CSS
H.P. Technologies, Inc. v. Ryan E. Boucher, and RES Consulting, LLC, and Fidelis 
United Energy Solutions, Inc.
- FEB 2 4 2021 

F^B 2/t 2021

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:(614) 227-4821 
Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com

none

none

none

none
file;///C:/disReports/19-2050ServiceNotice.htmi

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Conunission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Stinson, Dane 

Bricker & Eckler 
100 South Third Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 227-4854 
Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:dstinson@bricker.com

*Fleisher, Madeline Ms.
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2/19/2021 Service Notice For Case: 19-2050-GE-CSS

Dickinson Wright PLLC 

150 E. Gay Street 
Suite 2400 
CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-591-5474 
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:mfleisher@dickinsonwright.com

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

HP TECHNOLOGIES INC
DAVID RAMOS
33648 ST FRANCIS DR
AVON,OH 44011
Phone:866-892-0910
Fax:440-536-9553
Email:DAVID@UTILITY-SAVINGS.NET

NONE

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

BOUCHER, RYAN E NONE
1313 ATTERBURYDR
MACEDONIA,OH 44056

FIDELIS UNITED ENERGY SOLUTIONS
RYAN BOUCHER
8 THE GREEN, SUITE B
DOVER,DE 19901
Email:RBOUCHER@POWERFUES.COM

NONE

RES CONSULTING LLC NONE
26600 DETROIT RD STE 300
WESTLAKE,OH 44145
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